Raison sociale Code Postal Ville

GRANDE PHARMACIE DU FORUM 75001 PARIS

PHARMACIE DU PALAIS DES CONGRES 75017 PARIS

PHARMACIE DU ROULE 75008 PARIS

PHARMACIE CITY PHARMA 75006 PARIS

GIE DU RER 92800 PUTEAUX

SAS YVETODIS 76191 YVETOT

PHARMACIE DE L ESCALE 22360 LANGUEUX
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC PLEDIS/LE CADUCEE D'ARMOR 22190 PLERIN

PHARMACIE DU K2 56100 LORIENT
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC - ELLIDIS 29300 QUIMPERLE
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC - SAS LANDI 29400 LANDIVISIAU
PHARMACIE BREIZH IZEL -BZH- 29000 QUIMPER
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC DENIDIS 89100 ST DENIS

GIE G5 LANGUEDOC 30000 NIMES
PARAPHARMACIE LACHCAR 38000 GRENOBLE
PHARMACIE DU POLE MEDICAL 66250 ST LAURENT DE LA SALANQUE
PHARMACIE FLORIT YLF 6918 69002 LYON

PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC - DRUMEDIS/PARASOFT 73420 DRUMETTAZ CLAFAROND
PHARMACIE DE FORBIN 13003 MARSEILLE

GRANDE PHARMACIE DE MARSEILLE 13001 MARSEILLE
PHARMACIE ANGLO-FRANCAISE 6400 CANNES

PHARMACIE MEHERZI 6000 NICE

PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC SODISROY 17201 ROYAN
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC - SAS SODIA AQUITAINE 33560 SAINTE EULALIE
SODILANDES Parapharmacie Leclerc 40280 SAINT PIERRE DU MONT
GIE LOGISTIQUE 7 CANTONS PAU 64000 PAU

PHARMACIE BENTOLILA 40530 LABENNE

PHARMACIE HOUNGUES SAINTE-THERESE 97200 FORT DE FRANCE
PHILIPPE POTIRON 44680 SAINT MARS DE COUTAIS
PHARM NATURE REUNION 97424 PITON SAINT LEU
PHARM NATURE CARAIBES 97122 BAIE-MAHAULT
PHARMACIE PRINCIPALE 78310 MAUREPAS

GRANDE PHARMACIE DES PORTES DE L OISE 60230 CHAMBLY

PHARMACIE DES GRAVIERS 78480 VERNEUIL SUR SEINE
PHARMACIE DE LA PORTE DE LA CHAPELLE 75018 PARIS

PHARMACIE DE LA BOURSE SENTIER 75002 PARIS

PHARMACIE EDGAR QUINET 75014 PARIS

PHARMACIE MONTPARNASSE 75014 PARIS

PHARMACIE D ORSAY 75007 PARIS

GRANDE PHARMACIE PINCE VENT 94430 CHENEVIERES SUR MARNE
SELARL PHARMACIE OLYMPIADES - MASSENA 75013 PARIS

PHARMACIE CHATEAU ROUGE 75018 PARIS

GRANDE PHARMACIE DU CENTRE 92500 RUEIL MALMAISON

SRA CARRE OPERA (PHARMACIE HAUSSMANN OPERA) 75009 PARIS

PHARMACIE CARRE OPERA DE LA CHAUSSEE D ANTIN 75009 PARIS

SRA CARRE OPERA (PHARMACIE DE L'OPERA MOGADOR) 75009 PARIS

PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC LEGENDRE-MAILODIS 94200 IVRY SUR SEINE



BOTICINAL SAS (P.distri services) 92800 PUTEAUX

PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC VAREDIS 77130 VARENNES SUR SEINE
PHARMACIE ULIS 2 91940 LES ULIS

BEAUTY LIFE VERSAILLES 78000 VERSAILLES

GRANDE PHARMACIE DE CAEN 14000 CAEN

DRAKKAR MEDICAL SERVICES 14123 CORMELLES LE ROYAL
PHARMACIE GRAND EVREUX 27930 GUICHAINVILLE
PARAPHARMACIE TOURLAVILLE DISTRIBUTION 50110 TOURLAVILLE
PHARMACIE DE L'ESPACE COTY 76600 LE HAVRE

SAS LE HOULMEDIS LECLERC 76770 LE HOULME
PHARMACIE DU CENTRE COMMERCIAL DU MESNIL ROUX 76360 BARENTIN
PHARMACIE DE COURVILLE 28190 COURVILLE SUR EURE
PHARMACIE DU CENTRE COMMERCIAL 28260 ANET

PHARMACIE ST SEB BOULEVARD 44230 ST SEBASTIEN SUR LOIRE
PHARMACIE DE LA FORET 44500 LA BAULE ESCOUBLAC
PHARMACIE NANTES BEAUJOIRE 44329 NANTES
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC GUERANDIS 44350 GUERANDE

SAS SODIPOR 44210 PORNIC

PHARMACIE ESPACE 23 44150 ST GEREON
PHARMACIE DES PLANTES 49100 ANGERS
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC SODILONNE 85340 OLONNE SUR MER
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC - SODIROCHE 85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC - RIVE GAUCHE 56670 RIANTEC
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC - Kereol - Lanester 56600 LANESTER
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC - CONCARNEAU DISTRIBUTION 29900 CONCARNEAU
Parapharmacie LECLERC - SAS Ardan - Pleuven 29170 PLEUVEN
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC - PONT L'ABBE 29129 PONT L'ABBE
Parapharmacie LECLERC - Céte des légendes 29260 LE FOLGOET
PHARMACIE DU ROUILLEN 29500 ERGUE GABERIC
GRANDE PHARMACIE DE RENNES 35000 RENNES

PHARMACIE GRAND QUARTIER 35760 SAINT- GREGOIRE
PHARMACIE DES RESIDENCES MADRID 90000 BELFORT

PHARMACIE DU CORBEAU 67000 STRASBOURG
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC GEDIS 67118 GEISPOLSHEIM
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC WINTZENHEIM 68124 COLMAR WINTZENHEIM
PHARMACIE DE LA GARENNE 69290 GREZIEU LA VARENNE
PHARMACIE DU CENTRE COMMERCIAL JAS DE BOUFFAN 13090 AIX EN PROVENCE
PHARMACIE DU COURS MIRABEAU 13100 AIX EN PROVENCE
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC - Ferney - Paraferneydis 1210 FERNEY VOLTAIRE
PHARMACIE D ETREMBIERES 74100 ETREMBIERES
PHARMACIE DU LANGUEDOC 34500 BEZIERS

PHARMACIE DU POLYGONE 34000 MONTPELLIER
PHARMACIE DES PEUPLIERS 3300 CUSSET

PHARMACIE DE SAINT SAVIN 38300 ST SAVIN
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC - BOURGOIN JALLIEU 38300 BOURGOIN JALLIEU
Parapharmacie LECLERC - SAS DROMEDIS 26750 ST PAUL LES ROMANS
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC - BOURG DISTRIBUTION 26500 BOURG LES VALENCE

PHARMACIE DES LYCEES 38100 GRENOBLE



PHARMACIE CALUIRE 2

Pharmacie Porte des Alpes

PHARMACIE PERRACHE CARNOT
PHARMACIE FLORIT YLF 6918

GRANDE PHARMACIE D'OULLINS
PHARMACIE CENTRALE GIVORS
PHARMACIE PRADIAN

GRANDE PHARMACIE D'AVIGNON
PHARMACIE BECKER

SAS PAFICO INTERMARCHE

SELAS GRANDE PHARMACIE GREGOIRE
PHARMACIE MARTIN CAILLE/MAZZA
GRANDE PHARMACIE DE LA VALENTINE
PHARMACIE PRADO MERMOZ

SAS SODIAPLES / PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC NIKAIADIS
PHARMACIE DU POLYGONE RIVIERA
GRANDE PHARMACIE CAP 3000
PHARMACIE DU CAP MARTIN

PHARMACIE SAINTE AGATHE (CC NICE TNL)
PHARMACIE GRIMALDI

GRANDE PHARMACIE DES SALINES
PHARMACIE TADDEI MEDORI
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC - 30 ORMEAUX SAS
PARAPHARMACIE LECLERC LIMOGES DIS
PHARMACIE DE MAGUDAS

PHARMACIE LAFAYETTE MORLAAS
PHARMACIE DU ROND POINT

Sylvie GUILLARD

MADAME FANNY BOBET

Dominique CAIREY REMONNAY

NUBLAT MILLET ISABELLE

ALVARO LOPEZ AGUILA

evelyne lepetit

nicolas bertoncini

Nougaoui Samad

MADAME REGNAULT CORINNE
PHARMACIE DE L UNIVERSITE

MADAME REMOUSSIN FREDERIQUE
ADRIEN FAIVRE

SRA CARRE OPERA

ATIDA

Marie-Josée QUILARDO

Corinne Melesan
PHARMACIE DES PORTES DE NORMANDIE
PARA BEAUTY DIRECT

DIFFUSION NATURE GUYANE
PHARMACIE DILLON

69300
69800
69002
69002
69600
69700
73000
84130
84170
84956
84000
13200
13011
13008
4100

6201

6800

6700

6190

6300

6000

20090
20243
79025
87280
33160
64160
97200
50530
1170

25500
84130
75020
50290
13380
92600
92200
92000
44117
64100
75009
31850
97432
97200
78200
75003
29170
97200

CALUIRE

Saint Priest

LYON

LYON

OULLINS

GIVORS

BASSENS

LE PONTET

MONTEUX

CAVAILLON CEDEX
AVIGNON

ARLES

MARSEILLE
MARSEILLE
MANOSQUE

NICE CEDEX 3

CAGNES SUR MER
SAINT LAURENT DU VAR
ROQUEBRUNE CAP MARTIN
NICE

NICE

AJACCIO
PRUNELLI-DI-FIUMORBO
NIORT Cedex 9
LIMOGES

ST MEDARD EN JALLES
MORLAAS

FORT DE FRANCE
SARTILLY BAIE BOCAGE
GEX

MORTEAU

LE PONTET

PARIS
Bricqueville-sur-Mer
PLAN-DE-CUQUES
Asniéres sur Seine
BAGNEUX

NANTERRE

ST ANDRE DES EAUX
BAYONNE

Paris

MONTRABE

RAVINE DES CABRIS
FORT DE FRANCE
BUCHELAY

PARIS

BEG MEIL
FORT DE FRANCE



PHARMACIE DU ROND POINT 97200 FORT DE FRANCE

PHARMACIE DE LA PAIX 97200 FORT DE FRANCE
ATELIER BIO VIE 97215 RIVIERE SALEE
PHARMACIE FLECHON 97222 CASE PILOTE
PHARMACIE SOLEA SYMPHOR 97224 DUCOS
BELL'SANTE (DIET ECO) 97224 DUCOS
PHARMACIE ECLAT DE SANTE Mme EUDARIC 97224 DUCOS
PHARMACIE LUCEENNE 97228 SAINTE LUCE
AITZIANE Soubhila 97229 LES TROIS ILETS
Myriam HANNACHI 97223 DIAMANT
PHARMACIE DE L’OCEAN SAINTE-MARIE 97230 SAINTE-MARIE
Selarl PHARMACIE DES YOLES 97231 LE ROBERT
PHARMACIE AEROPORT 97232 LE LAMENTIN
ELV PHARMA 97233 SCHOELCHER
PHARMACIE POMIES 97240 FRANCOIS
PHARMACIE FONROSE 97280 Le Vauclin
PHARMACIE FRANCOIS Front De Mer 97110 POINTE-A-PITRE
PHARMACIE BERTHELOT DESTRELAND 97122 BAIE-MAHAULT
SELAS PHARMACIE LE MARQUISAT 97122 BAIE MAHAULT
PHARMACIE COMBE ( BELO SANTE) 97130 CAPESTERRE B/EAU
PHARMACIE MIQUEL 97139 ABYMES
PHARMACIE FOUCAN 97139 ABYMES
PHARMACIE LOUBER MARINE 97139 LES ABYMES
PHARMACIE DU CENTRE - PERIN 97160 LE MOULE
PHARMACIE DU LEADER (Damencourt) 97160 MOULE
PHARMACIE EBOUE 97170 PETIT-BOURG
PHARMACIE SELARL CHEUNG LUNG (Bellepierre) 97400 ST DENIS
PHARMACIE DE LA POSTE St Denis 97400 SAINT DENIS
PHARMACIE ZAC BANK 97410 ST PIERRE
PHARMACIE DE BRAS PANON 97412 BRAS PANON
PHARMACIE DE STELLA 97424 LE PITON SAINT LEU
SELARL PHARMACIE EXPHARM 97429 PETITE ILE
PHARMACIE PITON DES GOYAVES 97429 PETITE ILE
PHARMACIE DES TROIS MARES 97430 LE TAMPON
PHARMACIE DU TERRAIN FLEURY 97430 LE TAMPON
PHARMACIE DES 400 97430 LE TAMPON
PHARMACIE DE LA RAVINE 97432 LA RAVINE DES CABRIS
PHARMACIE DE L EPERON 97435 SAINT PAUL
PHARMACIE DE LA GRANDE MONTEE 97438 SAINTE MARIE

JD PHARMA 97438 SAINTE MARIE
PHARMACIE DU CENTRE St André 97440 ST ANDRE
PHARMACIE GRAND EST 97441 SAINTE SUZANNE
PHARMACIE ST LOUISIENNE 97450 ST LOUIS
PHARMACIE DE LA POSTE ST PAUL 97460 SAINT PAUL
PHARMACIE DU CENTRE St Benoit 97470 SAINT BENOIT
PHARMACIE NATIVEL 97480 ST JOSEPH
PHARMACIE DU BUTOR 97480 ST JOSEPH

PHARMACIE GRAND SUD (ex remparts) 97480 ST JOSEPH



PHARMACIE DE LA CITE Ste Clotilde

PHARMACIE DE DOMENJOD (ROUQUETTE SELURL)
PHARMACIE SAINTE CLOTILDE

PHARM & NATURE - LE TREQUESSER

97490
97490
97490
97427

SAINTE CLOTILDE
SAINTE CLOTILDE
SAINTE CLOTILDE
ETANG SALE



